L34 © 2016 AS America, Inc.
spec_AM3838A1.400 AXIS 72x38 CurvedShwrDoor 5/16
AXIS™ 72" x 38"
SHOWER DOOR
CURVED
AXIS™ 72" x 38" CURVED SHOWER DOOR
❑  AM3838A1.400 CURVED SHOWER DOOR
Product Features:
• �Designed to fit Axis 38" Curved Shower Base 3838A-ST3 and
3838CW Wall Set
• Space-saving corner design
• Clear, tempered safety glass
• Glass thickness 5/16"
• Two sliding doors for center opening
• Door opening 22"
• Aluminum components and stainless steel screws prevent
  rusting or corrosion
• Premium rolling mechanism for smooth, quiet and easy opening
• Installs with conventional tools
• Plumb adjustability of 3/4" on each side by overlapping
  wall posts with fixed panel posts
• Profile covers and caps for better cleanliness
• Can be used with tile walls
Centerline Dimensions:
12-11/16" x 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 12-11/16"
(322 x 400 x 400 x 322mm)
Fixed Glass Panels Dimensions:
12-11/16" x 68-1/2"
(322 x 1740mm)
Sliding Glass Door Panels Dimensions:
15-3/4" x 70-11/16"
(400 x 1796mm)
For use with:
• 3838S-ST3 38" x 38" Axis Curved Corner Shower Base
• 3838CW Axis Direct-to-Stud Shower Wall Set
Compliance Certifications -
Meets or Exceeds the
Following Specifications:
• ANSI Z97.1-2004
• CPSC 16CFR 1201 II
14-1/8"
(359mm)
14-1/8"
(359mm)
ADJUST 13/16" (20mm)
ON EACH SIDE TO WALL
72"
(1829mm)
12-11/16"
(322mm)
35-5/8"
(905mm)
35-5/8"
(905mm)
DOOR O
PENIN
G
22
-1
/16
" (
56
0m
m)
50
-3
/8"
(1
28
0m
m)
15-3/4"
(400mm)
Drawing shows door mounted on 38" x 38" curved shower base